BCU 570
3 Edition 01.15lProduct brochure · GB
Burner control units
• For monitoring and controlling modulating individual
burners and forced draught burners of unlimited capacity
• For directly ignited burners or burners ignited by a pilot
burner in intermittent or continuous operation
• Perform safety functions in accordance with EN 746-2 and

used for both applications with a single burner
and burners with pilot burners..
Type code
Code Description
BCU Burner control unit
570 Series 570
Q
W
Mains voltage: 120 V AC, 50/60 Hz
230 V AC, 50/60 Hz
C0
C1
No valve proving system
With valve proving system
F1
F2
Capacity control:
modulating with IC interface
modulating with RBW interface
U0
Ionization or UV control in case of
operation with gas
K0
K1
K2
No connection plug
Connection plug with screw terminals
Connection plug with spring force
terminals
E Individual packaging
Technical data
Mains voltage:
BCU 570Q:
120 V AC, -15/+10%, 50/60 Hz, ±5%,
BCU 570W:
230 V AC, -15/+10%, 50/60 Hz, ±5%,
for grounded or ungrounded mains.
Power consumption:
At 230 V AC approx. 6 W/11 VA plus power con-
sumption per AC input of approx. 0.15 W/0.4 VA,
at 120 V AC approx. 3 W/5,5 VA plus power con-
sumption per AC input of approx. 0.08 W/0.2 VA.
Flame control:
With UV sensor or ionization sensor,
for continuous operation (intermittent operation
with UVS).
Flame signal current:
Ionization control: 2 – 25 μA,
UV control: 5 – 25 μA.
Signal cable for flame signal current:
max. 100 m (164 ft).
Weight: 0.7 kg.
Ambient temperature:
-20 to +60°C (-4 to +140°F),
no condensation permitted.
Enclosure: IP 20 pursuant to IEC 529.